

ACCP

BESCHRIJVING

ACCP is een reiniger/ontvetter voor het reinigen van de buitenzijde van vliegtuigen. Voldoet aan 'DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT COMPANY CUSTOMER SERVICE DOCUMENT CSD # 1 – GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER' en 'BOEING D6 – 17487 REVISION L-EXTERIOR AND GENERAL CLEANERS' en 'MIL-PRF-87936 A specificities – SABENA AMS-1537 A – MIL-PRF-87936 D – MIL-TL6850'.

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

Met lagedrukreiniger en borstel/spons/doek:

Verdunning 5 of 20% = 50 of 200ml product per liter water.

- Verdun het product al naargelang vervuiling met liefst zacht water, eerst water daarna product.
- Met lagedrukreiniger het oppervlak innevelen.
- Enkele minuten laten inwerken, maar niet laten opdrogen.
- Met een borstel, spons of doek het vuil laten loskomen.
- Afspoelen met zuiver water.
- Afhankelijk van de soort vervuiling en de structuur van het te reinigen oppervlak kan de inwerktijd verkort of verlengd worden.

VERDUNNINGSLIJST:

5% - Lichte vervuiling.

20% - Zware vervuiling.

DEZE LIJST IS NIET VOLLEDIG MAAR DIENST ALS LEIDRAAD !!

OPGELET !! De producten bewaren boven 5°C.

EIGENSCHAPPEN

- Verwijdert moeiteloos alle oliën, vet en vuil van ieder oppervlak.
- Maakt antistatisch.
- Overtreft andere producten door snellere en diepere reiniging.
- Is praktisch geurloos.
- Is sterk geconcentreerd, dus voordelig in gebruik.

ACCP

DESCRIPTION

ACCP est un nettoyant / dégraissant pour le nettoyage de l'extérieur des avions. Répond aux spécifications 'DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT COMPANY CUSTOMER SERVICE DOCUMENT CSD # 1 – GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER' et 'BOEING D6 – 17487 REVISION L-EXTERIOR AND GENERAL CLEANERS' et 'MIL-PRF-87936 A– SABENA AMS-1537 A – MIL-PRF-87936 D – MIL-TL6850'.

CONSIGNES D'UTILISATION:

Avec un nettoyeur basse pression et une brosse/éponge/chiffon:

Dose 5 ou 20% = 50 ou 200ml par litre d'eau.

- Diluez le produit selon les salissures avec de préférence de l'eau douce, d'abord l'eau, ensuite le produit.
- Aspergez la surface avec un nettoyeur basse pression.
- Laissez agir quelques minutes, mais ne laissez pas sécher.
- Éliminez délicatement la saleté avec une brosse, une éponge ou un chiffon.
- Rincez à l'eau propre.
- Le temps de réaction peut être raccourci ou prolongé en fonction du type de saleté et de la structure de la surface à nettoyer.

LISTE DE DILUTION:

5% - Légères salissures.

20% - Salissures tenaces.

CETTE LISTE N'EST PAS COMPLÈTE, MAIS EST À UTILISER COMME GUIDE !!

ATTENTION !! Conservez les produits à une température supérieure à 5°C.

PROPRIÉTÉS:

- Élimine facilement toute l'huile, la graisse et la saleté de toutes les surfaces.
- Rend antistatique.
- Dépasse les autres produits grâce à un nettoyage plus rapide et plus en profondeur.
- Pratiquement inodore.
- Fortement concentré, donc économique à utiliser.

ACCP

BESCHREIBUNG

ACCP ist ein Reinigungsmittel/Entfettungsmittel, zur Reinigung der Außenseite von Flugzeugen. Erfüllt die Normen: "DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT COMPANY CUSTOMER SERVICE DOCUMENT CSD # 1 – GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER" und "BOEING D6 – 17487 REVISION L-EXTERIOR AND GENERAL CLEANERS" und "MIL-PRF-87936 A Besonderheiten - SABENA AMS-1537 A – MIL-PRF-87936 D – MIL-TL6850".

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG:

Mit einem Niederdruckreiniger und Bürste/Schwamm/Tuch:

Verdünnung 5 oder 20% = 50 oder 200ml pro Liter Wasser.

- Verdünnen Sie das Produkt, je nach Verschmutzung, bevorzugt mit weichem Wasser, zuerst Wasser und dann das Produkt einfüllen.
- Mit einem Niederdruckreiniger die Oberfläche einsprühen.
- Einige Minuten einwirken, jedoch nicht eintrocknen lassen.
- Mit einer Bürste, Schwamm oder Tuch den Schmutz lösen.
- Mit klarem Wasser abspülen.
- Je nach Art der Verschmutzung und der Struktur der zu reinigenden Oberfläche, kann die Einwirkzeit verkürzt oder verlängert werden.

VERDÜNNUNGSLISTE:

5% - Leichte Verschmutzung

20% - Starke Verschmutzung

DIESE LISTE IST NICHT VOLLSTÄNDIG, DIENT JEDOCH ALS ANHALTSPUNKT!!

ACHTUNG!! Produkt bei einer Temperatur über 5°C lagern.

EIGENSCHAFTEN:

- Entfernt mühelos jedes Öl, Fett und jeden Schmutz von jeder Oberfläche.
- Wirkt antistatisch.
- Übertrifft mit schnellerer und tieferer Reinigung alle anderen Produkte.
- Ist praktisch geruchslos.
- Ist hoch konzentriert und darum sparsam im Gebrauch.

ACCP

DESCRIPTION

ACCP is a cleaner/de-greaser for the cleaning of the outside of airplanes. Meets the 'DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT COMPANY CUSTOMER SERVICES DOCUMENT CSD #1 – GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER' and 'BOEING D6 – 17487 REVISION L-EXTERIOR AND GENERAL CLEANERS' and 'MIL-PRF-87936 A specificities – SABENA AMS-1537 A – MIL-PRF-87936 D – MIL-TL6850'.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE:

Using low pressure cleaning device and brush/sponge/cloth:

Dilution of 5 or 20% = 50 or 200ml of product per litre of water.

- Dilute the product depending on intensity of contamination, preferably using soft water. Add water first, then product.
- Spray the surface using a low pressure device;.
- Leave to soak for a few minutes, but do not allow to dry.
- Use a brush, sponge, or cloth, to loosen the dirt.
- Wash down using clean water.
- Depending on the type of contamination and the structure of the surface to be cleaned, the time to soak can be shortened or lengthened.

DILUTION LIST:

5%: Light contamination.

20%: Heavy contamination.

THIS LIST IS NOT COMPLETE, BUT SERVES AS A GUIDELINE!!

NOTE!! Store products above 5°C.

PROPERTIES:

- Effortlessly removes all oils, grease, and dirt off any surface.
- Makes antistatic.
- Excels over other products by cleaning deeper and quicker.
- Practically odourless.
- Highly concentrated, so economic in use.